2023-2024 Know your Preston City Councillors

Ashton

James Hull
Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston PR1 2RL

07399 997394
cllr.j.null@preston.gov.uk

Robert Boswell
69 Seymour Road, Ashton, Preston,
PR2 2EU

01772 727306
cllir.r.ooswell@preston.gov.uk

Elizabeth Atkins
38 James Street, Preston, PR1 4JU
07801 579224

. cllr.e.atkins@preston.gov.uk

Garrison

Peter Kelly
1 Connaught Road, Preston,
PR1 8EX

07718 244351
cllr.p.kelly@preston.gov.uk

Amber Afzal
Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,

Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

07763 035939
cllr.a.afzal@preston.gov.uk

Freddie Bailey

96 Victoria Road, Fulwood, Preston,
PR2 8NN

07500 159556
clir.f.bailey@preston.gov.uk

Preston Rural N

Keith Middlebrough
3 The Hills, Grimsargh, Preston,

PR2 5BF

07305 840237
clir.k.middlebrough@preston.gov.uk

Stephen Thompson
Kiln Lodge, Station Lane, Barton,

PR3 5DX

07867 545343
clir.s.thompson@preston.gov.uk

Sue Whittam
3 Hazelmere Road, Fulwood, Preston,
PR2 9UN

01772 863477
cllr.s.whittam@preston.gov.uk
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Brookfield

Nerys Eaves

69 Seymour Road, Ashton, Preston,
PR2 2EU

01772 727306
cllr.n.eaves@preston.gov.uk

Mel Close

Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

07961 583811
clir.m.close@preston.gov.uk
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Naoimh McMahon

C/0 Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

) 07759 054731
clirn.mcmahon@preston.gov.uk

Greyfriars

Geoff Aldridge
Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,

Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

07368 369177
clir.g.aldridge@preston.gov.uk

Flona Duke
Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

L 07375 124765
' cllr.f.duke@preston.gov.uk

Tony Raisbeck
39 The Turnpike, Fulwood, Preston,
PR2 3NT

07469 147891
cllr.t.raisbeck@preston.gov.uk

Ribbleton

Anna Hindle
Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

07518 045538
clir.a.hindle@preston.gov.uk

Jonathan Saksena
67 Windsor Avenue, Ashton, Preston,
PR2 1JD

07807 648640
cllr.j.saksena@preston.gov.uk

Pat Varty
49 Pope Lane, Ribbleton,
Preston, PR2 6HB

07368 876740
cllr.p.varty@preston.gov.uk

Cadley

Debbie Shannon
250 Watling Street Road, Preston,

PR2 6XX

07847 923424
cllr.d.shannon@preston.gov.uk

Phoenix Adair

Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

07754 831194
& cllir.p.adair@preston.gov.uk

John Potter
26 Aldwych Drive, Preston, PR2 1SJ

07854 221145
cllr.j.potter@preston.gov.uk

Ingol & Cottam

Trevor Hart
3 Keats Way, Cottam, Preston,

PR4 ONL

01772 736440
cllr.t.hart@preston.gov.uk

Neil Darby

28 Spindle Road, Cottam, Preston,
PR4 OPU

07778 976699
clir.n.darby@preston.gov.uk

John Rutter
Hunters Lodge, Mellings Fold, Preston,
PR1 4PD

07584 424187
cllr.j.rutter@preston.gov.uk

Sharoe Green

David Walker
Uplands Hall, Walker Lane, Fulwood,

Preston, PR2 7AP
01772 863128

clir.d.walker@preston.gov.uk

Maxwell Green
Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

07564 523063
cllr.m.green@preston.gov.uk

Connor Dwyer
Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

07879 682302
cllr.c.dwyer@preston.gov.uk

City Centre

Salim Desal

55 Frenchwood Street Preston,
PR1 3SU

07828 652532
cllr.s.desai@preston.gov.uk

Lynne Brooks

42a Garstang Road, Preston,
PR1 INA

07727 266710
cllr.l.orooks@preston.gov.uk

Carol Henshaw
Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

01772 825989
cllr.c.nenshaw@preston.gov.uk

Lea & Larches

Jennifer Mein
23 Highfield Drive, Fulwood, Preston,
PR2 9SD

01772 862662
cllrj.mein@preston.gov.uk
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David Borrow

117 Garstang Road, Fulwood, Preston,
PR2 3EB

01772 716996
clir.d.borrow@preston.gov.uk

Phil Crowe
155 Waterloo Road, Ashton, Preston,
PR1 1EP

07533 451100
clir.p.crowe@preston.gov.uk

Deepdale

Siraz Natha
Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,

Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

07564 246585
cllr.s.natha@preston.gov.uk
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Zafar Coupland

C/o Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL
07527 436732

clir.z.coupland@preston.gov.uk

g Samir Vohra

c/o Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL
07770 576531
clir.s.vohra@preston.gov.uk

Plungington

Nweeda Khan
5 Glencourse Drive, Fulwood, Preston,

PR2 6AF
07867 308345

ﬂ clir.n.khan@preston.gov.uk

Pav Akhtar

Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL
Number not disclosed
cllr.p.akhtar@preston.gov.uk

Matthew Brown
Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,
Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

01772 889875/ 07795 116538
cllr.m.brown@preston.gov.uk

St Matthew's

Suleman Sarwar
155 Ribbleton Avenue, Preston,

PR2 6AA

07400 571819
bW, Cllr.s.sarwar@preston.gov.uk

Jade Morgan

13 Fermor Road, Preston,
PR1 4TX

07951 164266
clir.j.morgan@preston.gov.uk

Javed Igbal, JP

79 Ribbleton Avenue, Preston,
PR1 5RX

01772 795933
cllr.j.ighbal@preston.gov.uk
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Fishwick & Frenchwood

Martyn Rawlinson

13 Fermor Road, Preston,
PR1 4TX
01772 962547

clir.m.rawlinson@preston.gov.uk
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Valerie Wise

Clo Resources Directorate, Town Hall,

Lancaster Road, Preston, PR1 2RL

07510 908700
clir.v.wise@preston.gov.uk

Yakub Patel

28 Frenchwood Avenue, Preston,
PR1 4ND

07546 894184
cllr.y.patel@preston.gov.uk

Preston Rural E

Mark Bell

5 Fulmar Avenue, Broughton,
PR3 5NB

07774 702584
clir.m.bell@preston.gov.uk

Stephen Whittam
3 Hazelmere Road, Fulwood, Preston,

PR2 9UN

07784 283864
cllr.st.whittam@preston.gov.uk

Harry Landless

1 The Croft, Goosnargh, Preston,
PR3 2BT

07733 528991
cllir.n.landless@preston.gov.uk

Political Composition of the Council

Liberal Democrats 7

Preston City Council Design & Print Centre - GRA00175





